
Corby 2018 - 2019

Age Group Corby Date Ranking List Date Captain

18U Sat 9 Feb Friday 23 Nov Mike Langston 

16U Sat 3 Nov Friday 28 Sept Steve Barnett

14U Sat 12 Jan Friday 30 Nov Chris Marlow

12U Sat 24 Nov Friday 5 Oct Steve Barnett

10U Sun 9 Dec n/a Tony Ravenscroft

9U Sat 2 Feb n/a Natalie O'Brien

County Cup 2018 -2019

Age Group Event  Date Ranking List Date Captain Girls Captain Boys

18U Fri 1 - 3 Mar Friday 23 Nov Steve Barnett Mike Langston

14U 4 - 6  May Friday 1 Mar Tony Ravenscroft Chris Marlow

12U 29 & 30 June Friday 3 May Luke Pettit Steve Barnett

10U 25 & 26 May n/a Luke Pettit Tony Ravenscroft

9U Sat 17 Aug n/a Natalie O'Brien Natalie O'Brien

Please note for County Cup at 14U, 12U & 10U the date is for the qualifying event.

Any team who wins their qualifying group will play in the national finals as follows.

14U    17 - 19  May   Nottingham

12U   12 - 14 July   Bolton

10U   7 - 9 June   Sunderland

There will obviously need to be travel the day before for these National Finals

The following table shows the dates of the various county events this year along with the dates of 

the  ranking list which is used as a guide for selection for the Corby and County Cup teams  for  2018 - 

2019

County Events  2018 - 2019


